
Councillor Liz Duncan Councillor Greg Reynolds

Bramley and
Ravenfield ward

COUNCILLORS
SURGERY
Ravenfield Parish Hall, Birchwood Drive, S65
4PT, 4pm to 5pm:

Saturday 1 February 2025
Saturday 1 March 2025
Saturday 5 April 2025
Saturday 3 May 2025
Saturday 7 June 2025
Saturday 5 July 2025

Bill Chafer Community Centre, Flash Lane,
S66 1TS, 11am to 12pm:

Wednesday 22January 
Wednesday 19 February
Wednesday 19 March
Wednesday 16 April
Wednesday 14 May 
Wednesday 18 June


